
240221_PN_EN_CA_01

Standard transmission length: 2m (Other lengths available upon request)

Recommended working pressure: 6 bars

No
electricity

Versatility Resistance Light and
compact

Technical Data

PNU
Internal
pneumatic
vibrators

PNU internal pneumatic
vibrators are the best
option when an air
compressor is available.

VIBRATION RANGE

+ + + +

The valve does not require maintenance

Aluminum handle

PNU vibrators work 
with air compressors, 
no electricity is 
needed.

Wide variety of poker 
diameters (up to 
100mm) and transmis-
sion lengths to suit all 
types of applications.

Designed and treated 
parts that provide long 
life to the poker.

Integrated equipment 
of small volume that 
allows great mana-
geability.

Long life oil tank (Recommendation: refill at least once a week)

MODEL Weight
(kg)

Length
(m)

PNU 25 2.5 220

PNU 40 4.5 300

PNU 50 6.5 300

PNU 60 10 340

PNU 80 13 360

Diameter
(mm)

25

40

50

65

75

Max.
performance

(m3/h)

4

14

22

27

38

Speed
(r.p.m.)

20,000

19,000

18,000

17,000

15,000

PNU 100 18 390 100 45 13,500

Consumption
(l/min)

400

500

600

1,000

1,250

2,000

Centrifugal
force
(N)

700

2,000

3,400

9,000

12,000

22,000


