#### **VIBRATION RANGE**

# **PNU**

## Internal pneumatic vibrators

PNU internal pneumatic vibrators are the best option when an air compressor is available.



Recommended working pressure: 6 bars The valve does not require maintenance Aluminum handle

Standard transmission length: 2m (Other lengths available upon request)

Long life oil tank (Recommendation: refill at least once a week)





### **Technical Data**

MODEL	Weight (kg)	Length (m)	Diameter (mm)	Max. performance (m3/h)	Speed (r.p.m.)	Consumption (l/min)	Centrifugal force (N)
PNU 25	2.5	220	25	4	20,000	400	700
PNU 40	4.5	300	40	14	19,000	500	2,000
PNU 50	6.5	300	50	22	18,000	600	3,400
PNU 60	10	340	65	27	17,000	1,000	9,000
PNU 80	13	360	75	38	15,000	1,250	12,000
PNU 100	18	390	100	45	13,500	2,000	22,000

+No

### electricity

with air compressors, electricity is 100mm) and transmisno needed.



diameters (up to

sion lengths to suit all

types of applications.





Light and compact

PNU vibrators work Wide variety of poker Designed and treated Integrated equipment parts that provide long life to the poker.

of small volume that allows great manageability.